= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 12:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f
Betway Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

YOUNG FIRE (FRr) 18
b g Fuisse - Young Majesty

FURZIG16CD

b g Monsieur Bond - Princess Cocoa

YES MY BOY (IRE) (EX6) 7 CD

b ¢ Footstepsinthesand - Amazing Krisken

1 (5) .vf’ 104166

2 (3) m‘ 180662
l i

3(2) '0 224431
i |-

4 (4) " 1-34121 MAKE IT RAIN (IRE) 28 CD
b f Night Of Thunder - Badalona

5(1) |ul® 799547 PROTECTED GUEST 63 (329) D
l' L b g Helmet - Reem Star

Top Tip: MAKE IT RAIN (4)
Watch out for: YES MY BOY (3)

59-10

59-5

39-4p

38-13

58-8

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

S A Gray
D O'Meara

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

Hollie Doyle

Archie Watson

James Doyle
S & E Crisford

L Morris

G G Margarson

ATR VERDICT: MAKE IT RAIN produced a career best over C&D when scoring in comfortable
fashion and a 6lb rise is unlikely to prove an issue for the daughter of Night Of Thunder as she remains
open to further improvement on the all-weather. Yes My Boy relished the step up to 1m2f here last
week and has to be respected under a penalty, while Furzig and Young Fire cannot be discounted.

97

98

93

86

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

