

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 12:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f

Betway Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (5)		104166	YOUNG FIRE (FR) 18 b g Fuisse - Young Majesty	5 9 - 10	S A Gray D O'Meara	102
2 (3)		180662	FURZIG 16 C D b g Monsieur Bond - Princess Cocoa	59-5	P Hanagan R A Fahey	97
3 (2)		224431	YES MY BOY (IRE) (EX6) 7 CD b c Footstepsinthesand - Amazing Krisken	3 9 - 4p	Hollie Doyle Archie Watson	98
4 (4)		1-34121	MAKE IT RAIN (IRE) 28 CD b f Night Of Thunder - Badalona	3 8 - 13	James Doyle S & E Crisford	93
5 (1)		799547	PROTECTED GUEST 63 (32J) D b g Helmet - Reem Star	58-8	L Morris G G Margarson	86

ATR VERDICT: MAKE IT RAIN produced a career best over C&D when scoring in comfortable fashion and a 6lb rise is unlikely to prove an issue for the daughter of Night Of Thunder as she remains open to further improvement on the all-weather. Yes My Boy relished the step up to 1m2f here last week and has to be respected under a penalty, while Furzig and Young Fire cannot be discounted.

Top Tip: MAKE IT RAIN (4)
Watch out for: YES MY BOY (3)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



